Cislo Cislo ext.
DF02025/223052195¢
DF02025/2102510734
DF02025/2250140467
DF02025/210251084C
DF02025/2300250682
DF02025/230025068¢
DF02025/2230522691
DF02025/2250140495
DF02025/210251110C
DF02025/2230523463
DF02025/225014051C
DF02025/2102511364
DF02025/2251014511
DF02025/230025071€
DF02025/2300250722
DF02025/225221685
DF02025/223052405€

Suma Datum dar U¢tovny dé Predmet 1 RC/ICO

471,24 2.10. 2025 16.
393,96 2. 10. 2025 16.
219,47 1.10. 2025 16.
279,06 6. 10. 2025 16.
285,96 6. 10. 2025 16.

0 6. 10. 2025 16.
602,29 10. 10. 202 16.
233,26 10. 10. 202 16.
190,07 13.10. 202 16.
188,03 17. 10. 202 27.
128,88 17.10. 202 27.
170,03 20. 10. 202 27.
576,65 15. 10. 202 27.
517,36 20. 10. 202 27.

0 20.10. 202 27.

0 27.10. 202 27.
322,38 24.10. 202 27.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

202 Potraviny
202 Potraviny
202 Potraviny
202 Potraviny
202 Potraviny
202 Potraviny
202 Potraviny
202 Potraviny
202 Potraviny
202 Potraviny
202 Potraviny
202 Potraviny
202 Potraviny
202 Potraviny
202 Potraviny
202 Potraviny
202 Potraviny

36019208
31563490
35760532
31563490
31654363
31654363
36019208
35760532
31563490
36019208
35760532
31563490
36472549
31654363
31654363
44473761
36019208

Meno/nazc Mesto/Obe Objednavk: Zmluva

INMEDIA, s Zvolen
Ryba Zilina Zilina
ATC-JR, s. r Zvolen
Ryba Zilina Zilina
Tatranska r Kezmarok
Tatranska r Kezmarok
INMEDIA, s Zvolen
ATC-JR, s. r Zvolen
Ryba Zilina Zilina
INMEDIA, sZvolen
ATC-JR, s. r Zvolen
Ryba Zilina Zilina
LUNYS, s. r. Poprad
Tatranska r Kezmarok
Tatranska r Kezmarok
Valman s.r. Banska Bys
INMEDIA, s Zvolen

Zodpovedny

Mgr.
Mgr.
Megr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Megr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.

Alexander Sabo
Alexander Sabo
Alexander Sabo
Alexander Sabo
Alexander Sabo
Alexander Sabo
Alexander Sabo
Alexander Sabo
Alexander Sabo
Alexander Sabo
Alexander Sabo
Alexander Sabo
Alexander Sabo
Alexander Sabo
Alexander Sabo
Alexander Sabo
Alexander Sabo



